OPPORTUNITIES ARE HERE
TAL REGION

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND CAPI

=
e

BID SCHEDULE

10/23 Bid Documents Released

10/26 Outreach Event

11/8 Final Day for Bid Document RFI
11/16 Subcontractor Bids Due at 2:00PM

Mid-December Begin Purchasing of Subcontractors

January Start Construction

OWNER FURNISHED EQUIPMENT

REENBELT, %
BIDDING DIRECTLY WITH CLARK

EDICAL CENTER

Register at Clark’s Subcontractor/Supplier Qualification
Application:

www.clarkextranet.com/subform

For questions regarding the application, contact:

Novelette Josephs
301.272.8210
novelette.josephs@clarkconstruction.com

University of Maryland Capital Region Health

Contact: Dawn Hall
410.328.1415
dhall4@umme.edu

e Central Sterile Processing equipment, (including sinks, ¢ Paging System

sterilizers, washer / disinfectors and cart washer) e Synchronized Clocks
e Automated Trash and Linen System e RTLS and RFID
° Pneumatic Tube System o Network, Wireless & Distributed Antenna Systems
» Automated Line Equipment in Lab » Digital Signage (CM to provide physical signage)
» Box Picker in Pharmacy » Wayfinding and Registration Kiosks
» Kitchen Equipment » Time Clocks
» Nurse Call ¢ Sound Masking
» Patient Monitoring » Medical Equipment and Instrumentation
o Pre-Fabricated Panelized Headwall Systems e Surgical Lights, Booms and Mounting Plates for ORs,
» Low Voltage Structured Cabling (CM to provide cable Cath Labs and Procedure Rooms

tray and back boxes) o Patient Lifts and Support Structure
e Audio /Visual Equipment, Computers e Furnishings, Artwork
e Security
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CLARK CONSTRUCTION TEAM CONTACTS

BID DOCUMENTS AVAILABLE

D http://biddocs.clarkconstruction.com/prince-georges-regional-medical-center/

2) Prince George’s Community College “Plans Room”

MBE PROGRAM CONTACT

S.M. JACKSON GOVERNMENT BUSINESS
SOLUTIONS, LLC

Sharon Moore Jackson, President & Strategist,
202.641.6489
sharon@smjgovbizsolutions.com

TRADE CONTACTS

Jessica Orlando, 301.272.7409
jessica.orlando@clarkconstruction.com
Division 2

Kim Civil, 301.272.8204
kimberley.civil@clarkconstruction.com
Divisions 8,12, 14

Kathleen Lavelle, 301.272.6889
kathleen.lavelle@clarkconstruction.com
Divisions 4, 5, 10

Andrew Faett, 301.272.7428
andrew.faett@clarkconstruction.com
Divisions 9, 10

Shanna Hawley, 301.272.8124
shanna.hawley@clarkconstruction.com
Divisions 3,4, 9

Jeremy Borten, 301.272.6976
jeremy.borten@clarkconstruction.com
Divisions 26, 27, 28

Emily Bury, 301.272.8385
emily.bury@clarkconstruction.com
Divisions 6, 9

Matt White, 301.272.6943
matt.white@clarkconstruction.com
Division 7

Daniela Dawatta, 301.272.6898
daniela.daswatta@clarkconstruction.com
Division 8

Emily Mass, 301.272.8362
emily.mass@clarkconstruction.com
Divisions 21, 22, 23

Brian Hickey, 301.272.6774
brian.hickey@clarkconstruction.com
Divisions 26, 27, 8

Ian Gardner, 301.272.6975
ian.gardner@clarkconstruction.com e
Mechanical

Fire Protection
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